MTP Connector Gender
Options for both male or female
Small Diameter (2mm)
2mm RazorCore fiber cable
improves cable management
and pathway fill.
Performance
MTP jumpers  are manufactured to both

Part # FR12-5LP(XXX)M-C
MTP jumpers added
Ordering Information
Example Channel Model
40/100G EQUIPMENT CORDS
Existing Backbone Fiber Trunk
Existing Backbone Fiber Trunk
MTP Adapter Plate with Opposing Key MTP Adapter Plate with Opposing Key
MJ(X)-(X)(X)(X)(X)-(XXX)(X)-(X)
S = Standard Loss
L = Low Loss
Performance
Mode
L = OM3
V = OM4
A = 0S1/0S2 Singlemode
Jacket Rating
P = Plenum
R = Riser
L = LSOH
Side A
M = Male
F = Female
Side B
M = Male
F = Female
Length Unit
F = Feet
M = Meter
Length*
Length must be 3 digits
Example: 003 = 3m
010 = 10 ft.
B = Method B
C = Method C
Polarity Method
Part # MJS-LPMF-(XXX)M-B
Part # MJS-LPMF-(XXX)M-C
SS_40_100G_MJS_2mm_E_E  10/4/16  4:51 PM  Page 2
Fiber
Type
MAX Insertion
(dB)
MAX Return Loss
(dB) Performance Class
MTP LC MTP LC
5L-MM 50/125
(OM3)
0.40 0.25 20 30 XGLO
®
300
5V-MM 50/125
(OM4)
0.40 0.25 20 30 XGLO 550
STANDARD LOSS ASSEMBLIES
Fiber
Type
MAX Insertion
(dB)
MAX Return Loss
(dB) Performance Class
MTP LC MTP LC
5L-MM 50/125
(OM3)
0.20 0.15 20 30 XGLO 300
5V-MM 50/125
(OM4)
0.20 0.15 20 30 XGLO 550
LOW LOSS ASSEMBLIES
Fiber Cable Attenuation MAX (db/km) 3.0/1.0 3.0/1.0
LED Bandwidth, MIN (MHz/km) 1500/500 3500/500
Effective Modal Bandwidth, MIN (MHz/km) 2000 4700
Cable Outer Jacket, Color (Per TIA-598-C) Aqua Aqua